HI98594
Multiparameter Bluetooth® Portable
pH/EC/Turbidity/OPDO® Meter
pH, ORP, EC, TDS, Turbidity, Resistivity, Salinity, Seawater σ,
Dissolved Oxygen, Atmospheric Pressure and Temperature
HI98594
Multiparameter Bluetooth®
Portable pH/EC/Turbidity/

Battery life ≈ 126 hours
90 hours using alkaline AA batteries; 36 hours using Li-ion battery**
Dimensions 185 x 93 x 35.2 mm (7.3 x 3.6 x 1.4”)
Weight 435 g (13.3 oz)
Ordering
information
All HI98594 models are supplied with:
HI7698594 multisensor probe; HI7698296 protective probe shield; HI76984942 probe maintenance
kit;  HI7698194-1 pH/ORP sensor; HI7698594-4 EC/Turbidity sensor; HI7698594-5 optical DO
sensor; HI764113-1 DO Smart Cap with o-ring; HI7698293 long calibration beaker; HI9828-25 quick
calibration standard solution (500 mL); HI7040 zero oxygen solution set (120 mL); HI9829-16 0 FNU
calibration solution (230 mL); HI9829-17 20 FNU calibration solution (230 mL); HI9829-18 200 FNU
calibration solution (230 mL); HI710034 protective rubber boot; HI920016 USB cable; 1.5V AA alkaline
batteries (4 pieces); quality certificates (instrument, probe, DO Smart Cap); and quick reference guide.
HI98594 is supplied with multisensor probe with 4m (13.1’) cable
HI98594/10 is supplied with multisensor probe with 10m (33.0’) cable
HI98594/20 is supplied with multisensor probe with 20m (65.6’) cable
HI98594/30 is supplied with multisensor probe with 30m (98.4’) cable
HI98594/40 is supplied with multisensor probe with 40m (131.2’) cable
HI98594/50 is supplied with multisensor probe with 50m (164’) cable
Accessories HI710034 Orange protective rubber boot
HI710036 Black protective rubber boot